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13 - 15 July 2022
Pass 1 dag 1
Yellow

Kinnekulle Ring - 2072 mtr.

Nr. Namn PIK

33 Dennis Krieg 57.852 5  1 128.94Yellow 1 8 

42 Johan Mathisson 58.342 6 0.490 2 0.490 127.85Yellow 2 9 

27 Andreas Barman 59.169 5 0.827 3 1.317 126.07Yellow 3 9 

44 Tommy Ohlsén 59.348 9 0.179 4 1.496 125.69Yellow 4 9 

79 Kalle Sjöberg 59.434 7 0.086 5 1.582 125.50Yellow 5 7 

2 Richard Svennberg 59.809 8 0.375 6 1.957 124.72Yellow 6 8 

20 Mattias Brink 1:00.415 6 0.606 7 2.563 123.47Yellow 7 6 

1 Nisse Nielsen 1:00.489 9 0.074 8 2.637 123.31Yellow 8 9 

4 Janne Dahlsten 1:00.556 9 0.067 9 2.704 123.18Yellow 9 9 

506 John Palmgren 1:00.690 8 0.134 10 2.838 122.91Inst 1 9 

503 Christian Staaf 1:00.816 8 0.126 11 2.964 122.65Inst 2 9 

49 Nils Laestadius 1:00.820 9 0.004 12 2.968 122.64Yellow 10 9 

32 Fredrik Malmberg 1:00.907 8 0.087 13 3.055 122.47Yellow 11 9 

31 Staffan Lindahl 1:00.975 8 0.068 14 3.123 122.33Yellow 12 9 

25 Marcus Olsson 1:01.626 7 0.651 15 3.774 121.04Yellow 13 10 

13 John-Paul Jones 1:01.692 10 0.066 16 3.840 120.91Yellow 14 10 

41 Magnus Hansson 1:01.789 3 0.097 17 3.937 120.72Yellow 15 7 

53 Göran Reinsson 1:02.052 8 0.263 18 4.200 120.21Yellow 16 9 

52 Kenneth Lundman 1:02.131 8 0.079 19 4.279 120.06Yellow 17 9 

504 Ramus Östlund 1:02.133 8 0.002 20 4.281 120.05Inst 3 8 

510 Håkan  21 Inst 4  

  57.852    5   33 : Dennis Krieg ()
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